NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

2017 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 82

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship
2186 Banner

National Champion TURLOCK BULLDOGS - GOLD

TURLOCK, CA
MCKEON, CONNER 538
VALENCIA, ADRIANA 542
MACINTOSH, DORIAN 544
MCKEON, NICOLAS 562

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
1st Place RIO SALADO 2157 4 Gold Tone Medals
MESA, AZ
DYE, CHRIS 542
WILKINS, JARED 529
JACKOVICH, KADE 546
LANGLEY, KYLE 540
2nd Place WILLAMETTE VALLEY RIFLE TEAM 2051 4 SiverTone Medals
LEBANON, OR
TAYLOR, HELEN 508
WILSON, ZACHARY 488
WITHERELL, AMBER 525
HABRAT, CONNOR 530
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
1st Place WALTON WARRIORS "A" 2106  “GoldTone Medals
MONROE, GA
HALL, PRESTON 510
WOOD, MATTHEW 517
GRAN, BRYCEN 530
PETERS, LUCY 549
2nd Place GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS - GC 2034  *SilverTone Medals
BOZEMAN, MT
HORGAN, EVA 496
HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE 486
DYKSTRA, RILEY 521
POWERS, LYNDY 531

6/27/2017 16:42:35 Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR
1st Place APPLING BULLDOGS 2000  “Cold Tone Medals
BAXLEY, GA
CARTER, ETHAN 489
ATKINSON, ALLY 497
MCLELLAN, MADYSEN 502
MUSIC, GABRIEL 512
SCHOLASTIC - JROTC
1st Place FFCHS S-1 2180  *Cold Tone Medals
FOUNTAIN, CO
MITTA, BRIANNA 539
MIMS, AQUAMARINE 536
GONZALES, AIREONNA 550
BALL, ALEX 555
2nd Place PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL "A" 2177  #SiverTone Medals
PUEBLO, CO
ROMERO, NATHANIEL 531
YOUNG, ERIN 552
CURTISS, HAYLEY 555
MIHELICH, KAYLA 539
3rd Place ABRAHAM LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL JROT( 2175  *Bronze Tone Medals
DENVER, CO
CORONA, MONTSE 539
LARA, DAVID 550
HERNANDEZ, HOPE 548
RAMOS, ARIADNE 538
4th Place SELMA MCJROTC 2139  4Bronze Tone Medals
SELMA, CA
KLEIN, KRIS 527
CASTRO, MIA 528
LOUIE, DANIELLE 531
LOUIE, SAMANTHA 553
Sth Place PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL "B" 2057  4Bronze Tone Medals
PUEBLO, CO
BUTLER, JARED 515
BROWN, HANNAH 525
MARTINEZ, VANESSA 488

KNOX, JENNIFER 529



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

JUNIOR 13 - Entries
1. 2157 RIO SALADO JUNIOR
542 MA DYE, CHRIS
529 MA WILKINS, JARED
546 MA JACKOVICH, KADE
540 MA LANGLEY, KYLE
2 2051 WILLAMETTE VALLEY RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
508 MA TAYLOR, HELEN
488 MA WILSON, ZACHARY
525 MA WITHERELL, AMBER
530 MA HABRAT, CONNOR
3. 2047 X-MEN JUNIOR
519 MA JOHNSON, JOSIE
523 MA CARSON, ELIZABETH
515 MA POZORSKI, RUBY
490 MA ROSKOP, PAIGE
4. 1943 PIERCE RED JUNIOR
483 MA HICKOX, BRYSON
435 MA TOMLINSON, COLIN
506 MA STONEROAD, LEVI
519 MA TURNER, JR, DAVID
5. 1926 WARSAW AMERICAN LEGION JUNIOR
457 MA PADDOCK, RACHAEL
515 MA PADDOCK, ANDREW
435 MA SIEWERT, HANNAH
519 MA COLOPY, NATHAN
6. 1920 BSA VENTURE CREW 368 JUNIOR
444 MA DAHLE, HANNA
446 MA DAHLE, WREN
507 MA DAHLE, VICTORIA
523 MA ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN
7. 1891 KALAHEO #1 JUNIOR
519 MA TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
483 MA MARR, MADISSYN
478 MA ILYICHOV, DANIEL
411 MA COBEEN, JACQUELINE
8. 1798 WILLAMETTE VALLEY RIFLE TEAM #2 JUNIOR
412 MA MC EUEN, TATON
477 MA MIER, CONNER
446 MA WILSON, NATE
463 MA NASH, MIQUELA
9. 1716 PIERCE COUNTY WISCONSIN 4-H JUNIOR
480 MA LARSON, GRACE
420 MA CEBULLA, BRADY
430 MA LARSON, JED

386 MA BEDNAREK, BRADYN



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

JUNIOR 13 - Entries

10. 1699 POST 113 JUNIOR AIR RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
516 MA KANZLER, KEVIN
506 MA ROGERS, TROY
403 MA KOBELLA, JONATHAN
274 MA HOWLAND, TYLER

1. 1645 MONTGOMERY COUNTY COLLEGE PREP SHOOTING JUNIOR
459 MA ARANDA, GAVIN
438 MA CLARK, THEODORE
311 MA HOGAN, MIKOLE
437 MA WILLIS, LINDSEY

12. 1495 SPOKANE JRC SPORTER JUNIOR
366 MA PEARSALL, ANNA
451 MA PEARSALL, ZACHARY
310 MA PEARSALL, GARRETT
368 MA BROWN, ALYSON

13. 1425 EAU CLAIRE NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
359 MA FLIEHR, KALLI
462 MA BOEHM, MARGO
329 MA LABELLE, TYLER
275 MA MARKOW, DANIELLE

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 11 - Entries

1. 2106 WALTON WARRIORS "A" INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
510 MA HALL, PRESTON
517 MA WOOD, MATTHEW
530 MA GRAN, BRYCEN
549 MA PETERS, LUCY

2 2034 GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
496 MA HORGAN, EVA
486 MA HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE
521 MA DYKSTRA, RILEY
531 MA POWERS, LYNDY

3. 2032 PALMYRA PANTHERS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
495 MA LAWS, EVAN
516 MA POTTS, JOSHUA
513 MA ZELLERS, BRANDON
508 MA FENTON, JAMES

4. 2024 MINERAL COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
482 MA MILENDER, DECKER
529 MA MILENDER, BAILEY
534 MA EDISON, HOWIE
479 MA EDISON, HEATH

5. 2021 ST. THOMAS ACADEMY INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
530 MA OLSON, SETH
468 MA MILLER, RILEY
520 MA RUTGERS, KALEB

503 MA KOTOK, JACK
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Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

6.

1905
486
451
527
441

1848
473
498
444
433

1803
446
436
475
446

1639
454
436
325
424

1599
379
431
419
370

1587
233
486
407
461

SUB-JUNIOR

2000
489
497
502
512

1733
344
462
459
468

1715
458
396
395
466

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

X - SHOTS PLATINUM
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE
SUMI, RYDEN
LEI, BECKY
CABERTO, COLE

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB
HEIR, GARRETT
DITTBRENNER, COLT
DITTBRENNER, TY
OLTMANS, EVAN

CHIPPEWA COUNTY - WHITE
HALL, DOMINIC
ELMHORST, EMILY
WURZER, CHRISTIAN
ELMHORST, MATT

CALHOON 4-H HAWKEYES
ROGERS, JENNA
CHILDERS, ARIEL
ROSSER, IAN
SLAUGHTER, KOBE

CHIPPEWA COUNTY - BLACK
HALL, CHRISTIAN
PLENDL, ANDREW
KUCHLENZ, CRISTIAN
HAGER, RACHEL

4-H SHOOTING SPORTS AMERICAN LEGION POST 38
BOOTH, KAILEY
ZOLLNER, JARED
TURBES, GEORGE
TURBES, CATHERINE

APPLING BULLDOGS
CARTER, ETHAN
ATKINSON, ALLY
MCLELLAN, MADYSEN
MUSIC, GABRIEL

SCSSA
EDWARDS, JOSEPH
BUCK, EMILY
TYLER, BRANDON
GRIMM, JOSHUA

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS - PURPLE
POWERS, STERLING
MC PHEE, MARIAH
DURAND, LUKE
SUTHERLIN, ALISON

11 - Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

6 - Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

a. 1688
479 MA
390 MA
449 MA
370 MA

5. 1616
482 MA
409 MA
323 MA
402 MA

6. 1520
369 MA
357 MA
367 MA
427 MA

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

1. 2186
538 MA
542 MA
544 MA
562 MA
2. 2180
539 MA
536 MA
550 MA
555 MA
3. 2177
531 MA
552 MA
555 MA
539 MA
4. 2175
539 MA
550 MA
548 MA
538 MA
5. 2139
527 MA
528 MA
531 MA
553 MA
6. 2057
515 MA
525 MA
488 MA
529 MA

CIPS SHOOTING STARS
MELVIN, GRACE
WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE
BOULWARE, NATAYA
WITHAM, AIME

HOUSTON HURRICANES
JOHNSON, ELLI
KINSTLER, ETHAN
FISHEL, AUSTIN
NESS, CADEN

X-MEN - SUB
IRWIN, MEGAN
HAYS, JULIANNA
CRANDALL, MADISON
ORNING, SONJA

TURLOCK BULLDOGS - GOLD
MCKEON, CONNER
VALENCIA, ADRIANA
MACINTOSH, DORIAN
MCKEON, NICOLAS

FFCHS S-1
MITTA, BRIANNA
MIMS, AQUAMARINE
GONZALES, AIREONNA
BALL, ALEX

PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL "A"
ROMERO, NATHANIEL
YOUNG, ERIN
CURTISS, HAYLEY
MIHELICH, KAYLA

ABRAHAM LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL JROTC
CORONA, MONTSE
LARA, DAVID
HERNANDEZ, HOPE
RAMOS, ARIADNE

SELMA MCJROTC
KLEIN, KRIS
CASTRO, MIA
LOUIE, DANIELLE
LOUIE, SAMANTHA

PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL "B"
BUTLER, JARED
BROWN, HANNAH
MARTINEZ, VANESSA
KNOX, JENNIFER

6 - Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

52 - Entries
JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC
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Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

7.

2056
539
517
508
492

2034
532
535
476
491

2017
527
489
495
506

2006
512
516
534
444

2003
517
514
486
486

1993
518
503
500
472

1980
466
523
500
491

1959
470
483
511
495

1959
473
498
465
523

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

WINTER PARK HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC
TORRES, NATHAN
QUINONES, CELESTE
SMITH, MADYSON
CLASS, ANDREW

TURLOCK BULLDOGS - BLUE
SINGH, RAMANDEEP
SPRAY, FELICITY
LEMUS, JAVIER
RILEY, KIRA

FONTANA MCJROTC TEAM #1
HERNANDEZ, ISABEL
YANEZ, ALEXIS
SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL
CALDERON, GILBERTO

PUNAHOU - GOLD
MARTINES, MACKENZIE
KWOCK, HEIDI
BAPTIST, CAMILLE
FURUYA, ETHAN

ENTERPRISE HIGH SCHOOL WILDCAT RIFLES

SAFADI, WASEEM
DURDIN, JUSTICE
HAMLIN, GRAHAM
NEZ, TRINITEE

FORT PAYNE HIGH SCHOOL JROTC
TOOLEY, HALEY
THOMASON, DEVIN
MCKAIG, ALEX
FOWLER, KRISTEN

UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY - BLUE
DAVIDS, JOSHUA
MCBRIDE, RILEY
GROVE, MICHAEL
BARKIS, DALLEN

UNITED SOUTH H.S. MCJROTC PANTHERS AIR RIFLE TEAM

LOPEZ, CLARISSA
JORDAN, BETHANY
VILLARREAL, BRIAN
DELGADO, MARIO

CENTRAL SQUARE H.S. - RED HAWKS
HUMEZ, ZACKERY
LAWYEA, CAMRYN
KEYS, JAMES
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN

52 - Entries
JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC
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Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

16.

20.

22,

23.

24,

1957
510
494
463
490

1925
436
481
492
516

1922
523
473
471
455

1902
423
497
496
486

1886
540
429
428
489

1886
467
460
476
483

1861
501
462
458
440

1826
473
452
464
437

1821
474
454
429
464

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

U.S. GRANT MCJROTC - SCARLET

GONZALEZ, CASEY
CAMACHO, JESUS
HERRERA, JOLI
BOLAND, BRYAN

CROSBY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC #1

LEATHERWOOD, MASON
SIMMONS, CYDNEE
LOCKWOOD, MACIE
BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE

SPARKMAN VARSITY #1
HAHN, HAILEY
WADE, NATHAN
ALLEN, ELIZABETH
MANCHEGO, SANTANA

DALEVILLE JROTC TEAM #1
ESCALANTE, ANA
RAYBON, LAMAR
BAKER, HARRISON
CHAMBERS, JAMES

THE BUCKETS
KISSIK, ANTHONY
CRENSHAW, EMORY
STATON, BRIANNE
UMLAUF, JACKSON

GROSSMONT NJROTC TEAM #1
ZAENGER, CALISTA
BROWN-HILL, JOCELYN
MENDOZA, PAULINA
MENDOZA, KAYLA

SPARKMAN JROTC VARSITY #2
GIBBONS, NATHAN
SURRATT, TAYLOR
IBSEN, SARAH
MILLER, SETH

NORTH VIKINGS
OAKLEY, BELLA
KELLY, BRET
ALVARADO, ANGEL
NGUYEN, THNHBINH

IROQUOIS WEST SPORTER - GOLD

SONGER, LINDSEY
HULL, MADISON
GARECHT, TYLER
THOMPSEN, HANNAH

52 - Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

1798
478
440
433
447

1793
425
469
467
432

1787
424
440
461
462

1772
408
461
485
418

1766
501
344
464
457

1759
454
458
367
480

1754
451
425
441
437

1752
465
465
431
391

1728
457
399
420
452

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

PSJA ECHS AJROTC BEAR RIFLES
PENA, MELISSA
RAMOS, RUBEN
ELIZONDO, EMILIANO
ORTIZ, KRIATINA

DALEVILLE JROTC TEAM #2
BAKIES, TROY
LEGETTE, ANDREW
GRAY, TRINITY
WILSON, ETHAN

WILL ROGERS
WADLEY, CHLOE
JOHNSON, JASMYNE
SHOAF, KAITLIN
DOBBS, RICKY

FONTANA MCJROTC TEAM #2
BERNAL, MIGUEL
JIMENEZ, THANIA
MEJIA, ETHAN
SOLIS, JOSE

DOTHAN HIGH SCHOOL TEAM (A)
HICKS, ELEXUAS
WINFREY, ANNA
DECROO, TRISTIN
HALL, YASMINE

PARAMOUNT H.S.
BLANCO, ALEXI
ESPINOZA, JENISSE
MALDONADO, GABRIELA
CARRANZA, EDVARDO

REHOBETH NJROTC #2
JAENECKE, EMILY
BRIGGS, CHRIS
MEADOWS, SYDNEY
TICE, KAYRA

REHOBETH NJROTC #1
GILDER, SARA
KING, GRIFFEN
BLACKMON, KAYLA
SUMMERFORD, MADISON

MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TEAM #1
STAFFORD, GARRETT
ZHU, ZIHAN
BATEER, WULAN
THOMPSON, AARON

52 - Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC 52 - Entries
34. 1675 U.S. GRANT HS MCJROTC - GOLD JROTC
448 MA IBARRA, ROSA
434 MA VERA-RODRIQUEZ, ANGEL
376 MA VELASCO, REYNA
417 MA STEPHENS, ALEXA
35. 1662 UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY - RED JROTC
430 MA MEYER, KATHERINE
416 MA HATCH, PRESTON
41 MA JONES, SHANDON
405 MA MCDONALD, JORDAN
36. 1654 FULLERTON UNION HIGH SCHOOL ARMY JROTC JROTC
438 MA JOHNSTON, SEAN
435 MA ROJO, IVAN
411 MA MERRITT, ALANIS
370 MA HUOR, TYLER
37. 1638 CENTRAL SQUARE H.S. - MAROON SCHOLASTIC
307 MA PENROD, ELISE
445 MA SHAW, IAN
382 MA SPIER, JACOB
504 MA ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE
38. 1602 MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TEAM #2 JROTC
351 MA CHEN, YANLIN
408 MA PEREZ, GABRIEL
420 MA SEIBERT, ALEXANDER
423 MA FIERRO, OSWALDO
39, 1593 NORCO H.S. AFJROTC JROTC
371 MA OTTE, GABRIEL
360 MA IBBETSON, LOGAN
434 MA MOLINA, XAVIER
428 MA DANIELEY, CAITLIN
40. 1580 SPARKMAN JUNIOR VARSITY JROTC
429 MA LAMBERT, KRISTEN
383 MA WALTERS, WILLIAM
315 MA SIMS, PAYTON
453 MA RAMEY, JAMES
a1. 1534 DENVER WEST HIGH SCHOOL JROTC JROTC
401 MA DELA ROSA, DIANA
355 MA ANDERSON, PHAZE
430 MA TORRES, FERNANDO
348 MA MONTANA, LUISA
42, 1527 ORANGE GLEN H.S. JROTC
376 MA DIEGO, LUCIANO
421 MA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
319 MA MARTINEZ, MARIA

411 MA URIETA, GERARDO
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Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

1522
339
360
360
463

1493
432
286
395
380

1482
393
336
369
384

1479
361
461
392
265

1425
287
366
360
412

1394
470
503
421

1333
325
330
345
333

1245
377
320
275
273

1023
518
505

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC

DUFFY, LOGAN
SQUILLACE, ETHAN
WOODWARD, GRACE
DUFFY, DAKOTA

NORCO H.S. AFJROTC
MENDOZA, AYLA
DURAZO, KATIE
HOLDER, GARRETT
ASHCRAFT, MAKENNA

CRENSHAW H.S. MCJROTC
FOSTER-VALENCIA, YULANY
RIVAS, ANTHONY
REED, KE'RON
ORDONEZ, KAREN

TROJANS
POLLOCK, BAILEY
GAO, JACKSON
POHL, FAITH
YU, NINGYU

CROSBY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC #2
CASE, WESLEY
WILLIAMS, TORRYN
ARSUGA, CHRISTIAN
JOHNSON, LEXI

CHEYENNE EAST H.S. AFJROTC
CALDERAN, JACOB
CAVALLIER, JAXON
GRAYS, DAVION

BLACK FORCE
RAMIREZ, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ, ANTHONY
BUSTOS, JOSE
MARTINEZ, SAUL

DOTHAN HIGH SCHOOL TEAM (B)
KNIGHT, KAELA
EAGERTON, ELSPETH
MOTES, DYLON
TILLER, TEJADO

GROSSMONT NJROTC TEAM #2
NGUYEN, ANDREW
CORTEZ, CYNTHIA

52 - Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Team Rankings by Category 82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

52. 872 DALEVILLE JROTC TEAM #3
294 MA WATERS, JAMES
258 MA EATON, EVAN
223 MA NIMNUAN, MARK
97 MA JIMENEZ, JOSE

National Ranking - All Teams

1. 2186 TURLOCK BULLDOGS - GOLD
538 MA MCKEON, CONNER
542 MA VALENCIA, ADRIANA
544 MA MACINTOSH, DORIAN
562 MA MCKEON, NICOLAS
2 2180 FFCHS S-1
539 MA MITTA, BRIANNA
536 MA MIMS, AQUAMARINE
550 MA GONZALES, AIREONNA
555 MA BALL, ALEX
3. 2177 PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL "A"
531 MA ROMERO, NATHANIEL
552 MA YOUNG, ERIN
555 MA CURTISS, HAYLEY
539 MA MIHELICH, KAYLA
4. 2175 ABRAHAM LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL JROTC
539 MA CORONA, MONTSE
550 MA LARA, DAVID
548 MA HERNANDEZ, HOPE
538 MA RAMOS, ARIADNE
5. 2157 RIO SALADO
542 MA DYE, CHRIS
529 MA WILKINS, JARED
546 MA JACKOVICH, KADE
540 MA LANGLEY, KYLE
6. 2139 SELMA MCJROTC
527 MA KLEIN, KRIS
528 MA CASTRO, MIA
531 MA LOUIE, DANIELLE

553 MA LOUIE, SAMANTHA

52 - Entries
JROTC

82 - Total Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR

JROTC



2106
510
517
530
549

2057
515
525
488
529

2056
539
517
508
492

2051
508
488
525
530

2047
519
523
515
490

2034
532
535
476
491

2034
496
486
521
531

2032
495
516
513
508

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

WALTON WARRIORS "A"
HALL, PRESTON
WOOD, MATTHEW
GRAN, BRYCEN
PETERS, LUCY

PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL "B"
BUTLER, JARED
BROWN, HANNAH
MARTINEZ, VANESSA
KNOX, JENNIFER

WINTER PARK HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC
TORRES, NATHAN
QUINONES, CELESTE
SMITH, MADYSON
CLASS, ANDREW

WILLAMETTE VALLEY RIFLE TEAM
TAYLOR, HELEN
WILSON, ZACHARY
WITHERELL, AMBER
HABRAT, CONNOR

X-MEN
JOHNSON, JOSIE
CARSON, ELIZABETH
POZORSKI, RUBY
ROSKOP, PAIGE

TURLOCK BULLDOGS - BLUE
SINGH, RAMANDEEP
SPRAY, FELICITY
LEMUS, JAVIER
RILEY, KIRA

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
HORGAN, EVA
HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE
DYKSTRA, RILEY
POWERS, LYNDY

PALMYRA PANTHERS
LAWS, EVAN
POTTS, JOSHUA
ZELLERS, BRANDON
FENTON, JAMES

82 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JROTC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



20.

21.

22,

2024
482
529
534
479

2021
530
468
520
503

2017
527
489
495
506

2006
512
516
534
444

2003
517
514
486
486

2000
489
497
502
512

1993
518
503
500
472

1980
466
523
500
491

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

MINERAL COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS
MILENDER, DECKER
MILENDER, BAILEY
EDISON, HOWIE
EDISON, HEATH

ST. THOMAS ACADEMY
OLSON, SETH
MILLER, RILEY
RUTGERS, KALEB
KOTOK, JACK

FONTANA MCJROTC TEAM #1
HERNANDEZ, ISABEL
YANEZ, ALEXIS
SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL
CALDERON, GILBERTO

PUNAHOU - GOLD
MARTINES, MACKENZIE
KWOCK, HEIDI
BAPTIST, CAMILLE
FURUYA, ETHAN

ENTERPRISE HIGH SCHOOL WILDCAT RIFLES
SAFADI|, WASEEM
DURDIN, JUSTICE
HAMLIN, GRAHAM
NEZ, TRINITEE

APPLING BULLDOGS
CARTER, ETHAN
ATKINSON, ALLY
MCLELLAN, MADYSEN
MUSIC, GABRIEL

FORT PAYNE HIGH SCHOOL JROTC
TOOLEY, HALEY
THOMASON, DEVIN
MCKAIG, ALEX
FOWLER, KRISTEN

UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY - BLUE
DAVIDS, JOSHUA
MCBRIDE, RILEY
GROVE, MICHAEL
BARKIS, DALLEN

82 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

SUB-JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC



23.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

1959
473
498
465
523

1959
470
483
511
495

1957
510
494
463
490

1943
483
435
506
519

1926
457
515
435
519

1925
436
481
492
516

1922
523
473
471
455

1920
444
446
507
523
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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CENTRAL SQUARE H.S. - RED HAWKS
HUMEZ, ZACKERY
LAWYEA, CAMRYN
KEYS, JAMES
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN

UNITED SOUTH H.S. MCJROTC PANTHERS AIR RIFLE TEAM
LOPEZ, CLARISSA
JORDAN, BETHANY
VILLARREAL, BRIAN
DELGADO, MARIO

U.S. GRANT MCJROTC - SCARLET
GONZALEZ, CASEY
CAMACHO, JESUS
HERRERA, JOLI
BOLAND, BRYAN

PIERCE RED
HICKOX, BRYSON
TOMLINSON, COLIN
STONEROAD, LEVI
TURNER, JR, DAVID

WARSAW AMERICAN LEGION
PADDOCK, RACHAEL
PADDOCK, ANDREW
SIEWERT, HANNAH
COLOPY, NATHAN

CROSBY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC #1
LEATHERWOOD, MASON
SIMMONS, CYDNEE
LOCKWOOD, MACIE
BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE

SPARKMAN VARSITY #1
HAHN, HAILEY
WADE, NATHAN
ALLEN, ELIZABETH
MANCHEGO, SANTANA

BSA VENTURE CREW 368
DAHLE, HANNA
DAHLE, WREN
DAHLE, VICTORIA
ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN

82 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

National Ranking - All Teams 82 - Total Entries
1905 X - SHOTS PLATINUM INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
486 MA TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE
451 MA SUMI, RYDEN
527 MA LEI, BECKY
44 MA CABERTO, COLE
1902 DALEVILLE JROTC TEAM #1 JROTC
423 MA ESCALANTE, ANA
497 MA RAYBON, LAMAR
496 MA BAKER, HARRISON
486 MA CHAMBERS, JAMES
1891 KALAHEO #1 JUNIOR
519 MA TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
483 MA MARR, MADISSYN
478 MA ILYICHOV, DANIEL
411 MA COBEEN, JACQUELINE
1886 THE BUCKETS JROTC
540 MA KISSIK, ANTHONY
429 MA CRENSHAW, EMORY
428 MA STATON, BRIANNE
489 MA UMLAUF, JACKSON
1886 GROSSMONT NJROTC TEAM #1 JROTC
467 MA ZAENGER, CALISTA
460 MA BROWN-HILL, JOCELYN
476 MA MENDOZA, PAULINA
483 MA MENDOZA, KAYLA
1861 SPARKMAN JROTC VARSITY #2 JROTC
501 MA GIBBONS, NATHAN
462 MA SURRATT, TAYLOR
458 MA IBSEN, SARAH
440 MA MILLER, SETH
1848 HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
473 MA HEIR, GARRETT
498 MA DITTBRENNER, COLT
444 MA DITTBRENNER, TY
433 MA OLTMANS, EVAN
1826 NORTH VIKINGS JROTC
473 MA OAKLEY, BELLA
452 MA KELLY, BRET
464 MA ALVARADO, ANGEL

437 MA NGUYEN, THNHBINH
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National Ranking - All Teams 82 - Total Entries
30. 1821 IROQUOIS WEST SPORTER - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
474 MA SONGER, LINDSEY
454 MA HULL, MADISON
429 MA GARECHT, TYLER
464 MA THOMPSEN, HANNAH
40. 1803 CHIPPEWA COUNTY - WHITE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
446 MA HALL, DOMINIC
436 MA ELMHORST, EMILY
475 MA WURZER, CHRISTIAN
446 MA ELMHORST, MATT
a1 1798 WILLAMETTE VALLEY RIFLE TEAM #2 JUNIOR
412 MA MC EUEN, TATON
477 MA MIER, CONNER
446 MA WILSON, NATE
463 MA NASH, MIQUELA
1798 PSJA ECHS AJROTC BEAR RIFLES JROTC
478 MA PENA, MELISSA
440 MA RAMOS, RUBEN
433 MA ELIZONDO, EMILIANO
447 MA ORTIZ, KRIATINA
43. 1793 DALEVILLE JROTC TEAM #2 JROTC
425 MA BAKIES, TROY
469 MA LEGETTE, ANDREW
467 MA GRAY, TRINITY
432 MA WILSON, ETHAN
aa. 1787 WILL ROGERS JROTC
424 MA WADLEY, CHLOE
440 MA JOHNSON, JASMYNE
461 MA SHOAF, KAITLIN
462 MA DOBBS, RICKY
45. 1772 FONTANA MCJROTC TEAM #2 JROTC
408 MA BERNAL, MIGUEL
461 MA JIMENEZ, THANIA
485 MA MEJIA, ETHAN
418 MA SOLIS, JOSE
46. 1766 DOTHAN HIGH SCHOOL TEAM (A) JROTC
501 MA HICKS, ELEXUAS
344 MA WINFREY, ANNA
464 MA DECROO, TRISTIN

457 MA HALL, YASMINE



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

1759
454
458
367
480

1754
451
425
441
437

1752
465
465
431
391

1733
344
462
459
468

1728
457
399
420
452

1716
480
420
430
386

1715
458
396
395
466

1699
516
506
403
274
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MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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PARAMOUNT H.S.
BLANCO, ALEXI
ESPINOZA, JENISSE
MALDONADO, GABRIELA
CARRANZA, EDVARDO

REHOBETH NJROTC #2
JAENECKE, EMILY
BRIGGS, CHRIS
MEADOWS, SYDNEY
TICE, KAYRA

REHOBETH NJROTC #1
GILDER, SARA
KING, GRIFFEN
BLACKMON, KAYLA
SUMMERFORD, MADISON

SCSSA
EDWARDS, JOSEPH
BUCK, EMILY
TYLER, BRANDON
GRIMM, JOSHUA

MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TEAM #1
STAFFORD, GARRETT
ZHU, ZIHAN
BATEER, WULAN
THOMPSON, AARON

PIERCE COUNTY WISCONSIN 4-H
LARSON, GRACE
CEBULLA, BRADY
LARSON, JED
BEDNAREK, BRADYN

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS - PURPLE
POWERS, STERLING
MC PHEE, MARIAH
DURAND, LUKE
SUTHERLIN, ALISON

POST 113 JUNIOR AIR RIFLE TEAM
KANZLER, KEVIN
ROGERS, TROY
KOBELLA, JONATHAN
HOWLAND, TYLER

82 - Total Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

SUB-JUNIOR

JROTC

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

1688
479
390
449
370

1675
448
434
376
417

1662
430
416
411
405

1654
438
435
411
370

1645
459
438
311
437

1639
454
436
325
424

1638
307
445
382
504

1616
482
409
323
402
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

CIPS SHOOTING STARS
MELVIN, GRACE
WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE
BOULWARE, NATAYA
WITHAM, AIME

U.S. GRANT HS MCJROTC - GOLD
IBARRA, ROSA
VERA-RODRIQUEZ, ANGEL
VELASCO, REYNA
STEPHENS, ALEXA

UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY - RED
MEYER, KATHERINE
HATCH, PRESTON
JONES, SHANDON
MCDONALD, JORDAN

FULLERTON UNION HIGH SCHOOL ARMY JROTC
JOHNSTON, SEAN
ROJO, IVAN
MERRITT, ALANIS
HUOR, TYLER

MONTGOMERY COUNTY COLLEGE PREP SHOOTING
ARANDA, GAVIN
CLARK, THEODORE
HOGAN, MIKOLE
WILLIS, LINDSEY

CALHOON 4-H HAWKEYES
ROGERS, JENNA
CHILDERS, ARIEL
ROSSER, IAN
SLAUGHTER, KOBE

CENTRAL SQUARE H.S. - MAROON
PENROD, ELISE
SHAW, IAN
SPIER, JACOB
ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE

HOUSTON HURRICANES
JOHNSON, ELLI
KINSTLER, ETHAN
FISHEL, AUSTIN
NESS, CADEN

82 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SUB-JUNIOR



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

1602
351
408
420
423

1599
379
431
419
370

1593
371
360
434
428

1587
233
486
407
461

1580
429
383
315
453

1534
401
355
430
348

1527
376
421
319
411

1522
339
360
360
463
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MA
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TEAM #2
CHEN, YANLIN
PEREZ, GABRIEL
SEIBERT, ALEXANDER
FIERRO, OSWALDO

CHIPPEWA COUNTY - BLACK
HALL, CHRISTIAN
PLENDL, ANDREW
KUCHLENZ, CRISTIAN
HAGER, RACHEL

NORCO H.S. AFJROTC
OTTE, GABRIEL
IBBETSON, LOGAN
MOLINA, XAVIER
DANIELEY, CAITLIN

4-H SHOOTING SPORTS AMERICAN LEGION POST 38
BOOTH, KAILEY
ZOLLNER, JARED
TURBES, GEORGE
TURBES, CATHERINE

SPARKMAN JUNIOR VARSITY
LAMBERT, KRISTEN
WALTERS, WILLIAM
SIMS, PAYTON
RAMEY, JAMES

DENVER WEST HIGH SCHOOL JROTC
DELA ROSA, DIANA
ANDERSON, PHAZE
TORRES, FERNANDO
MONTANA, LUISA

ORANGE GLEN H.S.
DIEGO, LUCIANO
HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ, MARIA
URIETA, GERARDO

CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC
DUFFY, LOGAN
SQUILLACE, ETHAN
WOODWARD, GRACE
DUFFY, DAKOTA

82 - Total Entries

JROTC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JROTC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC



71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

78.

1520
369
357
367
427

1495
366
451
310
368

1493
432
286
395
380

1482
393
336
369
384

1479
361
461
392
265

1425
287
366
360
412

1425
359
462
329
275

1394
470
503
421
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

X-MEN - SUB
IRWIN, MEGAN
HAYS, JULIANNA

National Ranking - All Teams

CRANDALL, MADISON

ORNING, SONJA

SPOKANE JRC SPORTER

PEARSALL, ANNA

PEARSALL, ZACHARY
PEARSALL, GARRETT

BROWN, ALYSON

NORCO H.S. AFJROTC

MENDOZA, AYLA
DURAZO, KATIE
HOLDER, GARRETT

ASHCRAFT, MAKENNA

CRENSHAW H.S. MCJROTC
FOSTER-VALENCIA, YULANY

RIVAS, ANTHONY
REED, KE'RON
ORDONEZ, KAREN

TROJANS
POLLOCK, BAILEY
GAO, JACKSON
POHL, FAITH
YU, NINGYU

CROSBY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC #2

CASE, WESLEY
WILLIAMS, TORRYN
ARSUGA, CHRISTIAN
JOHNSON, LEXI

EAU CLAIRE NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB

FLIEHR, KALLI
BOEHM, MARGO
LABELLE, TYLER
MARKOW, DANIELLE

CHEYENNE EAST H.
CALDERAN, JACOB
CAVALLIER, JAXON
GRAYS, DAVION

S. AFJROTC

82 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR

JROTC



79.

80.

81.

82.

1333
325
330
345
333

1245
377
320
275
273

1023
518
505

872
294
258
223

97
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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BLACK FORCE
RAMIREZ, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ, ANTHONY
BUSTOS, JOSE
MARTINEZ, SAUL

DOTHAN HIGH SCHOOL TEAM (B)
KNIGHT, KAELA
EAGERTON, ELSPETH
MOTES, DYLON
TILLER, TEJADO

GROSSMONT NJROTC TEAM #2
NGUYEN, ANDREW
CORTEZ, CYNTHIA

DALEVILLE JROTC TEAM #3
WATERS, JAMES
EATON, EVAN
NIMNUAN, MARK
JIMENEZ, JOSE

82 - Total Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC



